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Total

Race Pts

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

First
Mike
Zack

Sammy
Dylan

Jamison

Kevin
Jeff

Vance
Vito

Richard
Mark

Clyde

Geno

Daniel

Brian

Jeffry

Robert

Last

Miller

Bennett
Carrick
Curtis

Hembre

Freeman

Clemens

Prida

Eickholt

Pennington
Kuhry

Class
30 [Exp

30 |Exp |Wiley

30 |Exp |Yacovelli

30 [Exp
30 [(Exp
30 [Exp
38 [Exp
38 [Exp

38 [Exp |Tarantino
38 [Exp |Albach

38 [Exp

38 [Exp |Adams

45 (Exp
45 |Exp

52 |Exp |Allman
52 |Exp
52 [Exp
58 [Exp

Bike#
142
313
305
319
907
306

146
550
582
65

41

189
328
255
57
33

133
63

37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45

46
47

48
49

50
51

52
53
54

SIEIEEEIEE R R R PR R R R EEEEEE
SIEIEEEI EEE R R R EE R EEEEEE
SIEEE E EEE R R E E R EEEEEEEE
SIEIEEEEEE R R E R R R EEEEEEE
SIEE E E EEE R R EE R R EEEEEEE
SIEEIEEEEE R R E R R R EEEEEEE
== E E EEE R EEE R EEEEEEEE
SIEEEEEEE R R E R R R EEEEEEE
S E E EEE R R EE R EEEE R EEE
Alen]en| < N o nls|o|n — o
Aln|lalv|s|a]a — en|<r afn|en| < en|—
N B e B R e Kl e B S el R B B B B R e B Rl
||t |wvn|n < | e~ — || o)
NI R B B S R B B B S S R R I B S A U S S
— ||| < | A~ || o
I I B R S I R S B R A BRI I R S S I N N
| ) | " " " | "
—la]en|wvn|s | nlen| < nlo|n N N
e Bl el B e el A Bl B Bl B B B B L S S B e B el
Al ] oo <|ol|lo|n oo
SN N IR SN B E R N EEEEEEEEEE
alnlo nl|o|n alwn
S\ PSS -4 I ad b 4 B2 B8 Bl B RSY ES) ESY RSY IS8 IS RSN RS ) RS
R I I L S L R = << )
alalvn|vn]st]|o|la|lvn|~|[~|lala]lo | )
I R el B R B I R R B B I B B S R I B S B B A S
T422431 oo n|o < N
nmjininjiwn w | v v w w w |
A333303303030030303300
NN = S Y L N = A N R R Y N N T N N
w|lo||F|D|S ||| |n]|alal=|lolo|]|n|alo]|w]|x
el Bl B e B B B R IS L S I S R S S S e e e e s
nlwn c|.Q s
) c El=lc 0]
vlv ..tLC.Sa..tLtnanhm mV.M||.m
ElEl|ol3|E|xol2|s|xvGlelEl®lolz=]=|>
"“mm“” A= Uln|a|Oaln|alaln|é|d|n|s|<|n|X|O]|O]|X
4
3
wl. -
| -
£ M — wn = c
2 ol o ) Ul ol& > 2
[ — [@)] Q > = |
e EE ge._.mmgtnkwkaeeam
Qlo olo|lolzlo|s|? = =)
cls ol2|Y olc|o o|3|C|olLlul=|2|N|s
o|2|ol=[c|C|o|c|E|lm|O ol:=|c|C|>|@|o| .=
S(Eloln|Olz|al<|un|x|alZ2 =¥ |o|n|d|n|a|o|X
e e el E e E e I E A E A E A E A A E A R A E A R A R A R A E A I
clclcjclclclclclclclc|lc|lclclc|lclc|lc|c|lc|c
e B e e N e e B e e B e B e B e B e B e B e B e B e B e B B B e B e B B |
mnico|ojnjoiN|IND|NIIDI AN ONncon O[NNI
<[ OO INInVOIN[(STID IS MMM ||V IO
—--— —| [—~|o o| |olo|-|o|-|t|a|N] |o|o|o
MO (|00 |0 —A(tT|OIN|[H|IN|N|[O|N|OM||N|O
NN |H[O|OIM|IN[F[H]| A ]|HIN|IN]|H[NND|AN | |
nfol~Nlo|lo|o|-|lalm|g|n|ol~]|o]|o|lo|=|a|m|s|n
njnfnln|n|o|lo|o|lv|v|lv|o|v|O|O|R[NNIN|N[N




Total

32

25

0
0

0

0
0

0

34 | 34

34 | 34

26 | 28

0
0

0

25

25

0
0

0

Race Pts

68

68

67

64
58
57
54
35

32
31

31

30
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

0

0

0

0
0
0
0

First
Ernie

Steve
Philip

David

Corby

Moises
Marc

George
Dani

Mike

Brian

Casey

Brandon
Lauren
Jacob
Shon

Adam

Nathan
Barry

Edward
Kyle

Bradley
Nick

Derek
Bryan
John

Thomas
Rich
Joe

Andrew
Chad

Caleb

Jeremiah

John
Mike

Doug

Mike
Brian

Jason
John

Jason

Last

Kopasz

Mizrahi
Cruz

Ryan

Reutgen

Armendariz
Condon

Andrews
George

Chavez

VVon Schneidau |Robert

Shannon
Cromer
Berg

Volentir

Douglas
Hepler
Clarke

Gillespie
Berg

Hession
Ball

Herrock
Stern

Brandt
Curry

Schlicken
Ribble

Byrnes
Nell

Morin

Bennett
Rice

Johnson
Radine

Carpenter
Goff

Moye

Shannon
Lowther

Ortiz

Perez

Class
65 |Int

65 |[Int

65 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

30 |[Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

30 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

45 |Int

30 |Int

30 |[Int

30 |Int

30 |[Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

52 |Int

58 |Int

30 |[Int

30 |Int

30 |[Int

30 |Int

30 |[Int

30 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

38 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

45 |Int

Bike#
314
573
950
638
513
202
529
29

162
975
50
93

510
193
611
909
328

126
47

191
171
989
69

926
223
419

148

102
518
217
731
200
695
391
629
772
75

366
93

71

375

117

76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117




Total

Race Pts

0

0

0

0

First
Mark

Jason
John
John

Jesse

Charles
Rick

Shaun
Sean

Mark

Brad

David
Shy

Bruce
Mark

Cass
Jeff

Bert

Dennis
Steve

Last
Ellis

Janavicius
Cardilino
Murray
Horne
Farrell

Johnson
Condon

Jackson
Higham

Toms

Burrus
Moshe

Ashmore
Hesse

Morgan
Roehm

Dunne
Foster
Erieg

Class
45 |(Int

45 |Int

52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int
52 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

58 |Int

65 |[Int

Bike#
464
71

809
47

818
769
222
750

116
145
234
924
185
111
736
255

114
124
616
454

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

NOVICE
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Total

0

32
32

32
31

0

0

Race Pts

64
63

62

35

32
25
0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

First

Jerrell

Del

Frank
Cory
Roy

Jerry
Tyler

Jerred

Michael
Chris

Moray

Steven

Travis

Steven

Steven

Miguel

Ronny
Matt

Steve
Peter

Steve
Tom

Michael
Robert
Roger

Graham
Wesley
Mark

Bruce
Don

Mitch

Last

Raye

Tooman
Derby
Clark
Krull

Smith

Bates

Fricke
Curry

Jancich
Smith

Temple
Fitzke
Perry

Clabaugh
Anderson
Macias

Nichols

Galland

Mayforth

Rasmussen
Ernsdorf

Villa

Marmolejo
Cole

Cruickshank

Dean

Erfurt

Games
Meiner

Alden

Class
30 |nov
58 [Nov
65 |Nov
52 [Nov
58 |Nov
58 [Nov
30 |Nov
30 (Nov
30 |Nov
30 (Nov
30 |Nov
30 (Nov
30 |Nov
38 [(Nov
38 |Nov
45 |[Nov
52 |Nov
52 [Nov
52 |Nov
58 [Nov
58 |Nov
58 [Nov
58 |Nov
58 [Nov
58 |Nov
58 [Nov
58 |Nov
58 [(Nov
58 |Nov
65 [Nov
65 |Nov

Bike#
562
700
30

214
502
133
740
77

908

204
915
385

194
348

149
214
888
555
414
96

64

756

121
751

181

104
577
413

550
977
60

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
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Total

Race Pts

0

0
0
0

First
Levi

Evie

Alfonso
Jason

Jason

Douglas
Tylor

Jacque

Last

Kurtovich

Cunningham

Garcia
Sagar

Bauman
Eckhoff

Fairchild

McDaniels

Class
30 (Beg
30 (Beg
30 (Beg
38 [Beg
38 (Beg
38 [Beg
45 (Beg
52 |Beg

Bike#
661
213
82

133
85

333
303
333

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203




